%| MATERIALHOISTS ‘
X MONTE-CHARGES A CREMAILLERE
LN

CAMAC=*

EC-600/120

u |deal for refurbishments, small works u [déal pour la réhabilitation, fes petits
and installation on a tubular scaffolding. travaux et le montage d’échafaudages

tubulaires.
" Maximum safety and robustness.

) B Sécurité et robustesse maximales.
= Galvanized cage and columns.

) . = Finitions galvanisées.
5 Easy installation.

. - B |nstallation facile.
= Triangular mast compatible with:

EC-HA-500/120, ECP 500/120 and B Mét triangulaire compatible avec:
CAMAC-1500. EC-HA-500/120, ECP-500/120
et CAMAC-1500.
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SPECIFICATIONS

CARACTERISTIQUES

THREE-PHASE
TRIPHASE

120 m
6m

600 Kg
1600 mm

1100 mm
380V - 50 Hz
20 m/min
5,5 Kw

SINGLE-PHASE
MONOPHASE

120 m
6m

300 Kg
1600 mm
1100 mm

220V - 50 Hz

15 m/min

2,2 Kw

1,7m

THREE-PHASE
TRIPHASE

Mechanical centrifugal emergency brake
Frein de secours centrifuge mécanique
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